Postcode Straatnaam Huisnr van Huisnr tot

7481HA  Ambachtstraat 1 83
7481HA  Ambachtstraat 2 154
7481EA  Blankenburgerstraat 1 49
7481EB  Blankenburgerstraat 2 42
7481JT Blekerstraat 1 21
7481IT Blekerstraat 2 22
7481EE Brink 1 7
7481EE Brink 2 6
7481GA  de Akker 1 43
7481GB  de Akker 2 34
7481JE de Braak 1 117
7481)G de Braak 2 32
7481GT  De Voskamp 2 18
7481JL Dr. Ariensstraat 2 24
7481JL Dr. Ariensstraat 1 15
7481EV Dr. Prinsstraat 1 123
7481EV Dr. Prinsstraat 2 96
7481HD  Dr. Schaepmanstraat 1 33
7481HD  Dr. Schaepmanstraat 2 30
7481CK  Enschedesestraat 1 29
7481CL Enschedesestraat 31 65
7481CR  Enschedesestraat 2 38
7481CS Enschedesestraat 40 68
7481MA  Frankenhuis 1 53
7481MB  Frankenhuis 2 120
7481JB Het Meuke 2 50
7481JH Het Meuke 1 41
7481JH Het Meuke 52 92
7481JC Hibbertsstraat 1 27
7481ID Hibbertsstraat 2 32
7481HG  Hofland 1 7
7481G) Irenesingel 1 57
7481EC  Jhr.von Heijdenstraat 1 31
7481ED  Jhr. von Heijdenstraat 2 36
7481DA  Julianastraat 1 97
7481DB  Julianastraat 2 40

7481DB  Julianastraat 101 149

7481DC  Julianastraat 42 74
7481LR Kalter 2 8
7481LR Kalter 1 81
7481ER Klaashuishof 2 16
7481ES Klaashuishof 1 7
7481EN  Klaashuisstraat 1 27
7481EP Klaashuisstraat 2 24
7481JM  Lansinkstraat 52 84
7481JM  Lansinkstraat 1 25
7481JN Lansinkstraat 27 67
7481JP Lansinkstraat 2 48

7481JR Lansinkstraat 86 108



7481JS
7481GG
7481GH
7481GH
7481GC
7481GD
7481GE
7481HS
7481HT
7481GK
7481GL
7481GM
7481GN
7481KA
7481KB
7481KC
7481GX
7481GZ
7481CK
7481CR
7481JN
7481JP
7481EP
7481ET
7481HB
7481HC
7481ER
7481ES
7481ES
7481ET
7481KlJ
7481K]J
7481HV
7481HW
7481HX
7481HZ
7481JA
7481JA
7481JB
7481V
7481JW
7481DD
7481DD
7481GR
7481GS
7481GT
7481GV
7481GW
7481GP
7481JR

Lansinkstraat
Margrietstraat
Margrietstraat
Margrietstraat
Marijkestraat
Marijkestraat
Marijkestraat
Markt

Markt
Molenstraat
Molenstraat
Molenstraat
Molenstraat

Pastoor Wienholtsstraat
Pastoor Wienholtsstraat
Pastoor Wienholtsstraat
Prins Bernhardstraat
Prins Bernhardstraat

Ruisschenborgh
Ruisschenborgh

S Frankenhuis rotonde
S Frankenhuis rotonde

Saalmerinksingel
Schoolstraat
Sonderenstraat
Sonderenstraat
Spanbeddestraat
Spanbeddestraat
Spanbeddestraat
Spanbeddestraat
Spinnerstraat
Spinnerstraat
Spoorstraat
Spoorstraat
Spoorstraat
Spoorstraat
Stationsstraat
Stationsstraat
Stationsstraat
Sterkerstraat
Sterkerstraat
Sterrebosstraat
Sterrebosstraat
't Kempke

't Kempke

't Kempke

't Kempke

't Kempke
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7481JS
7481JX
7481)Z
7481JJ
7481JK
7481EW
7481EX

Werfheegde
Weverstraat
Weverstraat
Wolkammerstraat
Wolkammerstraat
Zeedijk

Zeedijk
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26
23
34
31
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41
90



